B-29
1⁄4 NPT FEMALE THREAD ALL sTAiNLEss
sTEEL PREssuRE TRANsDucER
wiTH FuLL bRiDgE DEsigN FoR HigH sENsiTiviTy
0-300 to 0-7500 psi
0-20.7 to 0-517 bar
SpecificationS
excitation: 10 Vdc (15 Vdc max)
output: 30 mV @ 10 Vdc
Sensitivity: 3 mV/V nominal
input/output Resistance:
280 to 550 Ω
insulation Resistance:
5 MΩ @ 75 Vdc
peRfoRmance
accuracy: ±0.3% (includes linearity,
hysteresis, repeatability)
Zero Balance: ±3%
operating temperature Range:
-54 to 121°C (-65 to 250°F)
compensated temperature Range:
16 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
thermal Zero effect:
±0.01% full scale/°F
thermal Sensitivity effect:
±0.02% full scale/°F
proof pressure: 150% of range
Burst pressure: 300% of range
conStRuction
Body material: 17-4 PH stainless steel
Diaphragm material:
17-4 PH stainless steel
pressure port: 1⁄4-18 NPT female
electrical connection: 0.9 m (3')
4-conductor shielded cable 3⁄8-18 NPT
male conduit fitting with 11⁄16 hex
Weight: 227 g (8 oz)
Comes complete with NIST-traceable 5-point calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX906-2KGV, 2000 psig transducer.
pX906-300GV,
shown actual size.
PX906-NEW
0.9 m (3') 4-COND
19
(0.75)
16
(0.63)
32
(1.3)
62
(2.4)
MAX
1/4-18 NPT
SHIELDED CABLE
3/8-18 NPT
WIRING CODE
GREEN - OUTPUT
WHITE +OUTPUT
BLACK - INPUT
RED +INPUT
Dimensions: mm (inch)
metric thread adaptors
available, visit us online
Standard
PX906 series
U Stainless Steel
Diaphragm for High
media compatibility
U Rugged Stainless
Steel case protects
components in
industrial environments
U Supplied with 0.9 m
(36") color-coded,
Shielded Leads for easy
connections and
High noise immunity
U uses a Standard 10 Vdc
Regulated power Supply
for maximum Versatility
U compact Design for use
in Restricted areas
U 1/4  npt female process
thread for easy
installations on piping
Systems
To Order
GaGe pReSSuRe RanGeS moDeL no. compatiBLe meteRS*
0 to 300 psig 0 to 20.7 bar pX906-300GV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 500 psig 0 to 34.5 bar pX906-500GV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 750 psig 0 to 51.7 bar pX906-750GV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 1000 psig 0 to 68.9 bar pX906-1KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 1500 psig 0 to 103 bar pX906-1.5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 2000 psig 0 to 138 bar pX906-2KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 3000 psig 0 to 207 bar pX906-3KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 5000 psig 0 to 345 bar pX906-5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 7500 psig 0 to 517 bar pX906-7.5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87